FIXING_DATE
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.

TIME
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
217.6187
198.363
59.7039
243.022
416.0583
15.7773
51.9961
388.0576
447.1225
42.4719
99.479
2.7255
2.2482
32.7973
199.3105
90.9865
76.5203
4.0909
34.8056
259.3101
10.2952
8.2183
333.4115
18.6603

MIDDLE
223.0512
203.298
61.1895
249.0604
426.4036
16.1685
53.2754
397.6
458.2757
43.523
101.9657
2.796
2.304
33.608
204.327
93.2403
78.4198
4.2127
35.6672
265.7754
10.5514
8.4235
341.6541
19.1255

SELL
228.4878
208.2357
62.6759
255.1018
436.7543
16.5599
54.5548
407.1424
469.4366
44.5744
104.4544
2.8666
2.3599
34.419
209.3492
95.4949
80.3201
4.3358
36.5291
272.245
10.8077
8.6289
349.8989
19.5911



